K. Jay Reynolds

Well Hame & Number

20

B D AN
ROD RIC CORPOR TION
IO BON ITGT
MIDUAND, TENAS 70702

Cane #42

(HH5) GH2-THRO

Unt A

) Ja\wa Yates Pool Unit

Operator

SDX Resources, Inc.

30-026-33(55

Location JQ'FNL & 330'FEL, Sec. 25, T-22-S, R

-35-E, Lea County

The
of

RECORD

undersigned hereby certifies th
the drilling contractor who dri)

0r

at he is an authorized representative

INCLINATION

the above described well and that
tained the following results:

Netory Public
State of Texas
ommizson Expiras 2-21-97

My Commission Expires l/ld?7
1

*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *1). Angle of 14, Displecement per 15. Cowse 16. Accumuiatlive
(foety (Hundreds of feet) :;‘)‘e'.‘:‘:t“_")" :L‘::‘:’:? :""'l" X100) Displacement (feet) Displucement (feet)
208 208 1/2 87 1.80 1.80_
385 177 1/2 .87 1.54 3.34
816 431 ] 1.75 7.54 10.88
1281 465 11/2 2.62 12,18 23.06
1775 494 11/2 2.62 12.94 36.00
2078 303 2.1/4 3.93 11.90 47.90
2389 311 1 .3/4 3.05 9.49 57.39
2669 280 2 1/4 3.93 11.00 68.39
2940 271 3 .23 14.17 82.56
3231 291 3 3/4 6.54 19.03 101.59
3539 308 4 1/4 7.41 22.8? 124 .4]
39Q9 37Q 3 3/4 6.5°4 24.20 148.61
SHIRLEEM GARBER Drilling Contractor:

Rod Ric Corporation

Byi_;/42}0%12’67€91)?/LJ

‘ Y
Subscribed and.s;orn to before me this [/ day of yjjé7;%vzﬁ/£ 19‘?é§

—— VR Y

Midland County, Texas




